PowerGrip® Twin Power® Timing Belts
Product No. Series 9246 (continued)
1/5" Pitch (.200"/XL) — 3/8" Wide (continued)
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP246XL037 9246-8310 123 24.60 .05
TP250XL037 9246-1319 125 25.00 .05
2 TP254XL037 9246-8311 127 25.40 .05
2 TP258XL037 9246-8312 129 25.80 .05
TP260XL037 9246-1320 130 26.00 .05
2 TP262XL037 9246-8313 131 26.20 .05
2 TP264XL037 9246-8314 132 26.40 .05
2 TP266XL037 9246-8315 133 26.60 .05
2 TP268XL037 9246-8316 134 26.80 .05
2 TP274XL037 9246-8317 137 27.40 .05
TP280XL037 9246-1322 140 28.00 .05
2 TP286XL037 9246-8318 143 28.60 .05
TP290XL037 9246-1323 145 29.00 .06
2 TP296XL037 9246-8319 148 29.60 .06
TP300XL037 9246-1324 150 30.00 .06
2 TP306XL037 9246-8320 153 30.60 .06
TP310XL037 9246-1325 155 31.00 .06
TP316XL037 9246-8321 158 31.60 .06
TP320XL037 9246-8322 160 32.00 .06
2 TP322XL037 9246-8323 161 32.20 .06
TP330XL037 9246-1326 165 33.00 .06
2 TP338XL037 9246-8324 169 33.80 .06
TP340XL037 9246-1328 170 34.00 .06
TP344XL037 9246-8325 172 34.40 .06
2 TP348XL037 9246-8326 174 34.80 .06
TP350XL037 9246-1327 175 35.00 .06
TP352XL037 9246-8346 176 35.20 .06
TP362XL037 9246-8327 181 36.20 .06
TP370XL037 9246-1329 185 37.00 .07
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
TP380XL037 9246-1330 190 38.00 .07
TP384XL037 9246-8328 192 38.40 .07
TP390XL037 9246-1331 195 39.00 .07
2 TP400XL037 9246-1332 200 40.00 .07
2 TP412XL037 9246-8329 206 41.20 .08
TP420XL037 9246-1333 210 42.00 .08
2 TP424XL037 9246-8330 212 42.40 .08
2 TP432XL037 9246-8331 216 43.20 .08
2 TP438XL037 9246-8332 219 43.80 .08
2 TP444XL037 9246-8333 222 44.40 .09
TP450XL037 9246-1334 225 45.00 .09
TP454XL037 9246-8334 227 45.40 .09
TP460XL037 9246-1335 230 46.00 .09
2 TP468XL037 9246-8335 234 46.80 .09
2 TP480XL037 9246-1336 240 48.00 .09
TP492XL037 9246-8336 246 49.20 .10
TP498XL037 9246-8337 249 49.80 .10
2 TP500XL037 9246-1337 250 50.00 .10
2 TP506XL037 9246-8338 253 50.60 .10
2 TP524XL037 9246-8339 262 52.40 .11
2 TP570XL037 9246-1338 285 57.00 .11
2 TP580XL037 9246-8340 290 58.00 .12
2 TP592XL037 9246-8341 296 59.20 .12
2 TP612XL037 9246-8342 306 61.20 .12
2 TP630XL037 9246-1339 315 63.00 .13
2 TP672XL037 9246-8343 336 67.20 .13
TP690XL037 9246-8347 345 69.00 .14
2 TP770XL037 9246-1340 385 77.00 .15
2 TP850XL037 9246-8345 425 85.00 .17
3/8" Pitch (.375"/L) — 1/2" Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
TP150L050 9246-2101 40 15.00 .06
2 TP154L050 9246-2127 41 15.38 .06
2 TP158L050 9246-2128 42 15.75 .06
2 TP165L050 9246-2121 44 16.50 .06
TP173L050 9246-2129 46 17.25 .06
2 TP176L050 9246-7133 47 17.63 .06
TP187L050 9246-2102 50 18.75 .06
2 TP195L050 9246-2122 52 19.50 .07
2 TP199L050 9246-7134 53 19.88 .07
TP210L050 9246-2103 56 21.00 .07
TP218L050 9246-7136 58 21.75 .07
TP225L050 9246-2104 60 22.50 .08
TP240L050 9246-2105 64 24.00 .08
2 TP248L050 9246-7137 66 24.75 .08
TP255L050 9246-2106 68 25.50 .08
2 TP263L050 9246-7138 70 26.25 .09
TP270L050 9246-2107 72 27.00 .09
TP285L050 9246-2108 76 28.50 .09
TP300L050 9246-2109 80 30.00 .10
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP315L050 9246-2123 84 31.50 .10
TP322L050 9246-2110 86 32.25 .11
TP345L050 9246-2111 92 34.50 .11
TP367L050 9246-2112 98 36.75 .12
2 TP375L050 9246-7139 100 37.50 .12
TP390L050 9246-2113 104 39.00 .12
TP420L050 9246-2114 112 42.00 .13
2 TP446L050 9246-7140 119 44.63 .14
TP450L050 9246-2115 120 45.00 .14
TP480L050 9246-2116 128 48.00 .15
TP510L050 9246-2117 136 51.00 .16
TP540L050 9246-2118 144 54.00 .17
2 TP566L050 9246-7141 151 56.63 .17
TP600L050 9246-2119 160 60.00 .18
TP660L050 9246-2120 176 66.00 .20
TP817L050 9246-2125 218 81.75 .25
2 TP900L050 9246-2126 240 90.00 .27
2 TP945L050 9246-7148 252 94.50 .28
Industrial Power Transmission
TW
IN
 P
OW
ER
 B
EL
TS
60 www.gates.com
2   MTO Minimum Required. Check with Customer Service for availability.